
Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 John Muir 46 21
2 Marshfield 51 19
3 Horace Mann (Wausau) 68 24
4 Medford 103 13
5 Minocqua 154 6
6 DC Everest 165 24
7 Prairie River 171 8
8 Northland Pines 184 8

Antigo 3
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2019

Male

1 311 Brett Butalla 00:11:26.5John Muir 5:43 min/m1 18
2 570 Ashton Bremer 00:11:36.6Minocqua 5:48 min/m1 27
3 442 Thomas Cashmer 00:11:52.4Marshfield 5:56 min/m1 38
4 483 Tanner Hraby 00:12:06.1Medford 6:03 min/m1 48
5 323 Gabe Larkin 00:12:23.6John Muir 6:11 min/m2 57
6 451 Hayden Rice 00:12:24.2Marshfield 6:12 min/m2 68
7 446 Blake Jakobi 00:12:25.4Marshfield 6:12 min/m3 78
8 445 Owen Hoerneman 00:12:28.2Marshfield 6:14 min/m4 87
9 265 Quinn Barber 00:12:29.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:14 min/m1 98
10 269 Bodee Beversdorf 00:12:30.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:15 min/m2 107
11 312 Will Butalla 00:12:34.4John Muir 6:17 min/m3 116
12 619 Malakai Wheeler 00:12:34.9Prairie River 6:17 min/m1 128
13 286 Taylen Taylor 00:12:36.8Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:18 min/m3 138
14 326 Nate Pease 00:12:37.8John Muir 6:18 min/m4 148
15 322 Jack Kostroski 00:12:39.7John Muir 6:19 min/m5 157
16 486 Weston Rogers 00:12:40.1Medford 6:20 min/m2 168
17 281 Turner Olson 00:12:42.3Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:21 min/m4 178
18 324 Trevor Murkowski 00:12:43.1John Muir 6:21 min/m6 188
19 291 Darius Yanez 00:12:43.3Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:21 min/m5 198
20 272 Matthew Gross 00:12:45.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:22 min/m6 206
21 482 Logan Gubser 00:12:46.6Medford 6:23 min/m3 218
22 243 Christopher Zamzow 00:12:52.4DC Everest 6:26 min/m1 228
23 315 Henry Galang 00:12:54.4John Muir 6:27 min/m7 238
24 605 Jason Linn 00:12:54.7Northland Pines 6:27 min/m1 247
25 317 Lucas Hager 00:12:56.6John Muir 6:28 min/m8 >78
26 487 Nick Steliga 00:12:57.8Medford 6:28 min/m4 258
27 574 Leo Rotar 00:12:59.6Minocqua 6:29 min/m2 268
28 453 Morgan Shrader 00:13:13.4Marshfield 6:36 min/m5 278
29 285 Adam Symmank 00:13:14.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:37 min/m7 288
30 573 Charlie Nemcek 00:13:15.1Minocqua 6:37 min/m3 297
31 440 Graydon Anderson 00:13:16.3Marshfield 6:38 min/m6 308
32 313 Alex Fehl 00:13:16.3John Muir 6:38 min/m9 >77
33 327 Teigan Rasmus 00:13:26.6John Muir 6:43 min/m10 >76
34 241 Cole Vanslyke 00:13:32.1DC Everest 6:46 min/m2 316
35 331 Breton Wayde 00:13:34.7John Muir 6:47 min/m11 >78
36 441 Joey Cashmer 00:13:35.1Marshfield 6:47 min/m7 327
37 448 Charles Kenney 00:13:39.2Marshfield 6:49 min/m8 >78
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2019

Male

38 236 Cohen Priebe 00:13:39.8DC Everest 6:49 min/m3 337
39 274 Braden Imhoff 00:13:40.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:50 min/m8 >77
40 457 Emerson Young 00:13:48.0Marshfield 6:54 min/m9 >77
41 271 Zachary Frangiskakis 00:13:50.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:55 min/m9 >77
42 618 Matthew Steffen 00:13:51.2Prairie River 6:55 min/m2 348
43 205 James Meade 00:13:51.4Antigo 6:55 min/m1 <58
44 264 Elliot Barber 00:13:53.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:56 min/m10 >76
45 617 Kaden Schwandt 00:13:55.5Prairie River 6:57 min/m3 358
46 607 Jonathon Miller 00:13:56.9Northland Pines 6:58 min/m2 367
47 284 Benjamin Schuette 00:13:58.3Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:59 min/m11 >77
48 456 Joseph White 00:14:00.3Marshfield 7:00 min/m10 >78
49 450 Maxx Oertel 00:14:04.4Marshfield 7:02 min/m11 >78
50 314 Christian Galang 00:14:05.0John Muir 7:02 min/m12 >76
51 279 Roman Naber 00:14:06.0Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:03 min/m12 >78
52 484 Andrew Krug 00:14:19.2Medford 7:09 min/m5 378
53 608 Matthew Wilson 00:14:19.6Northland Pines 7:09 min/m3 387
54 224 Jack Crowe 00:14:26.6DC Everest 7:13 min/m4 397
55 207 Michael Preboski 00:14:32.0Antigo 7:16 min/m2 <58
56 208 Kaiden Schlick 00:14:32.6Antigo 7:16 min/m3 <58
57 439 Shelby Allen 00:14:37.9Marshfield 7:18 min/m12 >77
58 290 Micah Winterhoff 00:14:40.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:20 min/m13 >78
59 225 James Dadabo 00:14:41.6DC Everest 7:20 min/m5 408
60 328 Henry Ruffi 00:14:42.1John Muir 7:21 min/m13 >76
61 325 Dakota Myers 00:14:43.8John Muir 7:21 min/m14 >76
62 616 Carson Schmitz 00:14:46.6Prairie River 7:23 min/m4 418
63 318 Jacob Hahn 00:14:48.5John Muir 7:24 min/m15 >78
64 330 Connor Towle 00:14:48.6John Muir 7:24 min/m16 >77
65 601 Nicholas Fluegel 00:14:52.4Northland Pines 7:26 min/m4 428
66 231 Jared Koslowski 00:14:55.3DC Everest 7:27 min/m6 436
67 604 Anthony Gaetano 00:14:59.6Northland Pines 7:29 min/m5 447
68 277 Cristian Krezine 00:15:00.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:30 min/m14 >76
69 606 Matt Milanowski 00:15:01.0Northland Pines 7:30 min/m6 457
70 283 Logan Schmidt 00:15:04.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:32 min/m15 >77
71 455 Peter Tompkins 00:15:05.6Marshfield 7:32 min/m13 >78
72 454 Jack Sternitzky 00:15:06.3Marshfield 7:33 min/m14 >77
73 571 Xander Maltbey 00:15:11.6Minocqua 7:35 min/m4 466
74 321 Bounli Khammanivong 00:15:11.8John Muir 7:35 min/m17 >78
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2019

Male

75 275 Nick Johnkoski 00:15:14.8Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:37 min/m16 >76
76 309 Gavin Bahr 00:15:20.9John Muir 7:40 min/m18 >78
77 267 Olin Belmas 00:15:23.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:41 min/m17 >78
78 278 Collin Mielke 00:15:23.8Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:41 min/m18 >76
79 319 Nathaniel Hahn 00:15:24.6John Muir 7:42 min/m19 >76
80 479 Gage Dixon 00:15:25.2Medford 7:42 min/m6 477
81 233 Brayden Myska 00:15:26.4DC Everest 7:43 min/m7 487
82 239 Ty Stackovak 00:15:28.6DC Everest 7:44 min/m8 >77
83 613 Jonathan Leander 00:15:28.8Prairie River 7:44 min/m5 497
84 234 Kolby Pesanka 00:15:30.4DC Everest 7:45 min/m9 >77
85 266 Nils Belmas 00:15:39.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:49 min/m19 >77
86 478 Will Daniels 00:15:42.1Medford 7:51 min/m7 506
87 288 William Tourtillott 00:15:44.3Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:52 min/m20 >76
88 219 Arik Bauer 00:15:46.7DC Everest 7:53 min/m10 >78
89 452 Ean Sautebin 00:15:53.2Marshfield 7:56 min/m15 >77
90 443 Hayden Danielsen 00:16:15.8Marshfield 8:07 min/m16 >78
91 276 Brayden Kluck 00:16:18.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:09 min/m21 >76
92 229 Julien Herrington 00:16:18.4DC Everest 8:09 min/m11 >76
93 572 Parker Mckinney 00:16:24.5Minocqua 8:12 min/m5 516
94 488 Keaton Waldhart 00:16:26.7Medford 8:13 min/m8 >76
95 575 Norris Watkins 00:16:28.7Minocqua 8:14 min/m6 526
96 480 Sawyer Elsner 00:16:36.3Medford 8:18 min/m9 >76
97 226 Samuel Dassow 00:16:48.0DC Everest 8:24 min/m12 >76
98 238 Benjamin Soehl 00:16:57.6DC Everest 8:28 min/m13 >77
99 447 Jace Kelnhofer 00:16:59.0Marshfield 8:29 min/m17 >78

100 614 Mitchell Moran 00:16:59.4Prairie River 8:29 min/m6 537
101 222 Jack Brost 00:17:08.3DC Everest 8:34 min/m14 >76
102 230 Noah Kienbaum 00:17:10.0DC Everest 8:35 min/m15 >77
103 444 Cash Hasenbank 00:17:15.8Marshfield 8:37 min/m18 >77
104 273 Oliver Hornby 00:17:18.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:39 min/m22 >76
105 485 Evan Pagel 00:17:19.7Medford 8:39 min/m10 >76
106 242 Greyson Williams 00:17:40.0DC Everest 8:50 min/m16 >78
107 329 Grant Russell 00:17:45.6John Muir 8:52 min/m20 >77
108 221 Austin Blarek 00:17:47.6DC Everest 8:53 min/m17 >76
109 603 Owen Frenz 00:17:52.2Northland Pines 8:56 min/m7 547
110 611 Hollis Eternicka 00:17:59.1Prairie River 8:59 min/m7 558
111 268 Landon Bennett 00:18:14.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:07 min/m23 >76
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2019

Male

112 282 Kale Paztwald 00:18:17.3Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:08 min/m24 >78
113 218 Maxwell Bartig 00:18:24.0DC Everest 9:12 min/m18 >76
114 490 Alexander Wilson 00:18:25.5Medford 9:12 min/m11 >78
115 489 Kyle Werner 00:18:42.3Medford 9:21 min/m12 >78
116 228 Isaiah Flynn 00:18:49.9DC Everest 9:24 min/m19 >76
117 615 John Myszka 00:18:51.5Prairie River 9:25 min/m8 >77
118 310 Ryan Burger 00:19:04.7John Muir 9:32 min/m21 >77
119 227 Gavin Dombeck 00:19:33.3DC Everest 9:46 min/m20 >76
120 220 Calden Berg 00:19:35.1DC Everest 9:47 min/m21 >77
121 235 Jordan Plautz 00:19:38.1DC Everest 9:49 min/m22 >76
122 602 Christian Forss 00:20:02.1Northland Pines 10:01 min/m8 >76
123 232 Gavin Meaden 00:23:16.3DC Everest 11:38 min/m23 >77
124 481 Jaxon Fallos 00:23:20.2Medford 11:40 min/m13 >76
125 449 Yuri Mitroshin 00:25:38.9Marshfield 12:49 min/m19 >77
126 223 Braeden Bullis 00:25:42.1DC Everest 12:51 min/m24 >78
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2019 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
01:01:43Team Time

1 1 311 Brett Butalla 11:26.5 1
2 5 323 Gabe Larkin 12:23.6 5
3 11 312 Will Butalla 12:34.4 11
4 14 326 Nate Pease 12:37.8 14
5 15 322 Jack Kostroski 12:39.7 15
6 18 324 Trevor Murkowski 12:43.1 18
7 23 315 Henry Galang 12:54.4 23
8 25 317 Lucas Hager 12:56.6 >7
9 32 313 Alex Fehl 13:16.3 >7
10 33 327 Teigan Rasmus 13:26.6 >7
11 35 331 Breton Wayde 13:34.7 >7
12 50 314 Christian Galang 14:05.0 >7
13 60 328 Henry Ruffi 14:42.1 >7
14 61 325 Dakota Myers 14:43.8 >7
15 63 318 Jacob Hahn 14:48.5 >7
16 64 330 Connor Towle 14:48.6 >7
17 74 321 Bounli Khammanivong 15:11.8 >7
18 76 309 Gavin Bahr 15:20.9 >7
19 79 319 Nathaniel Hahn 15:24.6 >7
20 107 329 Grant Russell 17:45.6 >7
21 118 310 Ryan Burger 19:04.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:02:24Team Time

1 3 442 Thomas Cashmer 11:52.4 3
2 6 451 Hayden Rice 12:24.2 6
3 7 446 Blake Jakobi 12:25.4 7
4 8 445 Owen Hoerneman 12:28.2 8
5 28 453 Morgan Shrader 13:13.4 27
6 31 440 Graydon Anderson 13:16.3 30
7 36 441 Joey Cashmer 13:35.1 32
8 37 448 Charles Kenney 13:39.2 >7
9 40 457 Emerson Young 13:48.0 >7
10 48 456 Joseph White 14:00.3 >7
11 49 450 Maxx Oertel 14:04.4 >7
12 57 439 Shelby Allen 14:37.9 >7
13 71 455 Peter Tompkins 15:05.6 >7
14 72 454 Jack Sternitzky 15:06.3 >7
15 89 452 Ean Sautebin 15:53.2 >7
16 90 443 Hayden Danielsen 16:15.8 >7
17 99 447 Jace Kelnhofer 16:59.0 >7
18 103 444 Cash Hasenbank 17:15.8 >7
19 125 449 Yuri Mitroshin 25:38.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points
01:03:03Team Time

1 9 265 Quinn Barber 12:29.1 9
2 10 269 Bodee Beversdorf 12:30.7 10
3 13 286 Taylen Taylor 12:36.8 13
4 17 281 Turner Olson 12:42.3 17
5 19 291 Darius Yanez 12:43.3 19
6 20 272 Matthew Gross 12:45.2 20
7 29 285 Adam Symmank 13:14.2 28
8 39 274 Braden Imhoff 13:40.6 >7
9 41 271 Zachary Frangiskakis 13:50.6 >7
10 44 264 Elliot Barber 13:53.4 >7
11 47 284 Benjamin Schuette 13:58.3 >7
12 51 279 Roman Naber 14:06.0 >7
13 58 290 Micah Winterhoff 14:40.6 >7
14 68 277 Cristian Krezine 15:00.1 >7
15 70 283 Logan Schmidt 15:04.6 >7
16 75 275 Nick Johnkoski 15:14.8 >7
17 77 267 Olin Belmas 15:23.6 >7
18 78 278 Collin Mielke 15:23.8 >7
19 85 266 Nils Belmas 15:39.2 >7
20 87 288 William Tourtillott 15:44.3 >7
21 91 276 Brayden Kluck 16:18.1 >7
22 104 273 Oliver Hornby 17:18.9 >7
23 111 268 Landon Bennett 18:14.6 >7
24 112 282 Kale Paztwald 18:17.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
01:04:51Team Time

1 4 483 Tanner Hraby 12:06.1 4
2 16 486 Weston Rogers 12:40.1 16
3 21 482 Logan Gubser 12:46.6 21
4 26 487 Nick Steliga 12:57.8 25
5 52 484 Andrew Krug 14:19.2 37
6 80 479 Gage Dixon 15:25.2 47
7 86 478 Will Daniels 15:42.1 50
8 94 488 Keaton Waldhart 16:26.7 >7
9 96 480 Sawyer Elsner 16:36.3 >7
10 105 485 Evan Pagel 17:19.7 >7
11 114 490 Alexander Wilson 18:25.5 >7
12 115 489 Kyle Werner 18:42.3 >7
13 124 481 Jaxon Fallos 23:20.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
01:09:28Team Time

1 2 570 Ashton Bremer 11:36.6 2
2 27 574 Leo Rotar 12:59.6 26
3 30 573 Charlie Nemcek 13:15.1 29
4 73 571 Xander Maltbey 15:11.6 46
5 93 572 Parker Mckinney 16:24.5 51
6 95 575 Norris Watkins 16:28.7 52
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Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
01:09:28Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
01:09:13Team Time

1 22 243 Christopher Zamzow 12:52.4 22
2 34 241 Cole Vanslyke 13:32.1 31
3 38 236 Cohen Priebe 13:39.8 33
4 54 224 Jack Crowe 14:26.6 39
5 59 225 James Dadabo 14:41.6 40
6 66 231 Jared Koslowski 14:55.3 43
7 81 233 Brayden Myska 15:26.4 48
8 82 239 Ty Stackovak 15:28.6 >7
9 84 234 Kolby Pesanka 15:30.4 >7
10 88 219 Arik Bauer 15:46.7 >7
11 92 229 Julien Herrington 16:18.4 >7
12 97 226 Samuel Dassow 16:48.0 >7
13 98 238 Benjamin Soehl 16:57.6 >7
14 101 222 Jack Brost 17:08.3 >7
15 102 230 Noah Kienbaum 17:10.0 >7
16 106 242 Greyson Williams 17:40.0 >7
17 108 221 Austin Blarek 17:47.6 >7
18 113 218 Maxwell Bartig 18:24.0 >7
19 116 228 Isaiah Flynn 18:49.9 >7
20 119 227 Gavin Dombeck 19:33.3 >7
21 120 220 Calden Berg 19:35.1 >7
22 121 235 Jordan Plautz 19:38.1 >7
23 123 232 Gavin Meaden 23:16.3 >7
24 126 223 Braeden Bullis 25:42.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
01:10:38Team Time

1 12 619 Malakai Wheeler 12:34.9 12
2 42 618 Matthew Steffen 13:51.2 34
3 45 617 Kaden Schwandt 13:55.5 35
4 62 616 Carson Schmitz 14:46.6 41
5 83 613 Jonathan Leander 15:28.8 49
6 100 614 Mitchell Moran 16:59.4 53
7 110 611 Hollis Eternicka 17:59.1 55
8 117 615 John Myszka 18:51.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
01:11:04Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
01:11:04Team Time

1 24 605 Jason Linn 12:54.7 24
2 46 607 Jonathon Miller 13:56.9 36
3 53 608 Matthew Wilson 14:19.6 38
4 65 601 Nicholas Fluegel 14:52.4 42
5 67 604 Anthony Gaetano 14:59.6 44
6 69 606 Matt Milanowski 15:01.0 45
7 109 603 Owen Frenz 17:52.2 54
8 122 602 Christian Forss 20:02.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points
Team Time

1 43 205 James Meade 13:51.4 <5
2 55 207 Michael Preboski 14:32.0 <5
3 56 208 Kaiden Schlick 14:32.6 <5
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